Student Information College of theMainland.

ITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

2014-2015 Schedule of Tuition and Fees
Fall and Spring Semesters

TOTAL TOTAL
SCHEDULE OF TUITION & FEES TOTAL ouT OF ouT oF
IN DISTRICT DISTRICT STATE/COUNTRY
Out of
Processing Tech- Student IN Total OUT OF Total State/ Total
Credit Fee Facilities || nology || Campus || Service Total District Tuition District Tuition Country Tuition
Hours || (no refund) Fee Fee Fee Fee Fees Tuition & Fees Tuition & Fees Tuition & Fees
1 45.00 ; 90.00 ; 30.00 15.00 15.00 195.00 270.00 , 465.00 510.00 ; 705.00 690.00 885.00
45.00 ! 90.00 30.00 15.00 15.00 195.00 270.00 ! 465.00 510.00 ! 705.00 690.00 885.00

1,009.00
1,124.00

1,119.00 1,700.00 1,919.00 2,300.00 | 2,519.00
1,165.50 1,785.00 2,005.50 2,415.00 | 2,635.50

Itemization of Standard Charges for Fall and Spring Registration
Charges || Fixed Amt || Minimum [ Maximum

Description of Charges Per Hour || Charged Charge Charge
TUITION (6 hour minimum charge):
In District S 45.00 | $ - [S 27000 | $ -
Out of District I 85.00 - [ 510.00 -
Out of State/Country 115.00 - I 690.00 -

FEES (Lab and other course/program specific fees itemized with course information):

Processing Fee (non-refundable) s - S 4500 | S - S  45.00
Facilities Fee - 90.00 - 90.00
Technology Fee - 30.00 - 30.00
Campus Fee 1.50 - 15.00 -

Student Service Fee (1-6 hours) - 15.00 - 15.00
Student Service Fee (7-12 hours) - 24.00 - 24.00
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